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Weekly Fuel Posting for 1/24/2011 to 2/3/2011 
 
 

January 24, 2011 (Monday) 
 

Market Base (LPG)    Rates 
McKittrick (BPN)   1.6900 
San Francisco (BPN)   1.7400 
Los Angeles (BPN)   1.6200 

 
 

January 25, 2011 (Tuesday) 
 

Market Base (LPG)    Rates 
McKittrick (BPN)   1.6900 
San Francisco (BPN)   1.7400 
Los Angeles (BPN)   1.6200 

 
 

January 26, 2011 (Wednesday) 
 

Market Base (LPG)    Rates 
McKittrick (BPN)   1.6900 
San Francisco (BPN)   1.7400 
Los Angeles (BPN)   1.6200 

 
 

January 27, 2011 (Thursday) 
 

Market Base (LPG)    Rates 
McKittrick (BPN)   1.6900 
San Francisco (BPN)   1.7400 
Los Angeles (BPN)   1.6200 

 
 

January 28, 2011 (Friday) 
 

Market Base (LPG)    Rates 
McKittrick (BPN)   1.7500 
San Francisco (BPN)   1.7500 
Los Angeles (BPN)   1.5300 

 
 

January 29, 2011 & January 30, 2011 (Saturday & Sunday) 
 

Market Base (LPG)    Rates 
McKittrick (BPN)   1.7500 
San Francisco (BPN)   1.7500 
Los Angeles (BPN)   1.5300 
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Weekly Fuel Posting for 1/24/2011 to 2/3/2011 
 
 

January 31, 2011 (Monday) 
 

Market Base (LPG)    Rates 
McKittrick (BPN)   1.7500 
San Francisco (BPN)   1.7500 
Los Angeles (BPN)   1.5300 

 
 

February 1, 2011 (Tuesday) 
 

Market Base (LPG)    Rates 
McKittrick (BPN)   1.7500 
San Francisco (BPN)   1.7500 
Los Angeles (BPN)   1.5300 

 
 

February 2, 2011 (Wednesday) 
 

Market Base (LPG)    Rates 
McKittrick (BPN)   1.7500 
San Francisco (BPN)   1.7500 
Los Angeles (BPN)   1.5300 

 
 

February 3, 2011 (Thursday) 
 

Market Base (LPG)    Rates 
McKittrick (BPN)   1.7500 
San Francisco (BPN)   1.7500 
Los Angeles (BPN)   1.5300 

 
 

Please contact Wilson Lee at (916) 375-4447 or Brian Sims at (916) 375-4452 for fuel price information 
that is not provided in this document. 

 
 

Note:  Aviation Gas (AvGas) prices are not posted at this time because there is no current AvGas contract. 


